SPINEWAY
VEILIGE ORTHOPEDIE
VISIOMED

DELTA DRONE
ARCHOS

AVENIR TELECOM
GECI INTERNATIONAAL
DBT

NOXXON

AUPLATA

MND

GENOMISCHE VISIE
BOOSTHEAT
DEINOVE

DRONE VOLT

HUUR KOPEN
SPINEGUARD
PHARNEXT
VERGNET
PROLOOG
GENKYOTEX

HORIZONTALE SOFTWARE

HYBRIGENICS
CARMAT

GAUSSIN  ——
WERELDWIJDE
BIOENERGIEEN
PIXIUM

BIOFYTIS

AMOEBE
THERACLION
AGROGENERATIE
NEOLIFE

KKO INTERNATIONAAL
ERYTECH

ONXEO (EX BIOALLIANCE

PHARMA)
ADOMOS

NAVYA
VOLUNTIS
INTRASENSE
THERADIAG
EURAZIE

AWOX (CABASSE)
PARAGON-ID (EX ASK)
NOVACYT
ROBLIN
THERANEXUS

22/09/2016
27/04/2016
07/08/2015
27/11/2014
15/06/2015
05/04/2019
30/04/2012
29/03/2017
02/05/2017
14/06/2021
03/11/2015
28/10/2016
21/05/2021
01/12/2014
05/01/2016
25/11/2013
27/01/2014
11/04/2018
12/09/2016
28/03/2014
20/08/2018
25/07/2018
07/11/2012
12/06/2013
28/03/2011

06/07/2011

23/10/2017
16/05/2017
26/07/2018
11/06/2018
06/06/2018
04/08/2016
10/12/2018
25/06/2020

18/06/2018

24/03/2021
24/11/2020
11/04/2018
07/05/2015
20/11/2015
29/03/2021
06/05/2020
30/06/2015
20/07/2015

16/07/2018
09/07/2020

-99,95%
-99,89%
-99,81%
-99,62%
-99,34%
-98,97%
-98,91%
-98,72%
-98,40%
-96,15%
-96,05%
-93,58%
-93,43%
-92,71%
-90,56%
-90,00%
-88,74%
-83,73%
-83,45%
-83,04%
-82,33%
-80,92%
-79,76%
-78,85%
-77.80%

-77,32%

-76,01%
-75,17%
-75,00%
-66,85%
-64,56%
-64,37%
-63,16%
-58,49%

-54,81%

-45,74%
-42,90%
-42,36%
-42,20%
-40,76%
-39,00%
-35,44%
-34,05%
-31,95%
-31,40%
-29,96%



